ADVANCED
WOUND CARE
QWICK™
DRESSING WITH AQUACONDUCTIVE™ TECHNOLOGY
Quick wicking
for draining wounds.
Exudate from chronic wounds can be detrimental to wound
healing. Too much exudate can damage the surrounding

2003; 11 Suppl 1:S1-28. © 2019 Medline Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark and Qwick is a trademark of Medline Industries, Inc.
MKT19W236752 / LIT612R / 2500 / SG / 43
Ordering information
Item No. Pkg. Pkg.
MSC5822 2 x 2" (5.1 x 5.1 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC5844 4.25 x 4" (10.8 x 10.2 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC5844F Fenestrated, 4.25 x 4” (10.8 x 10.2 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
MSC5868 6.125 x 8" (15.56 x 20.321 cm) 10/bx, 5 bx/cs
Contact your Medline Representative, call 1-800 MEDLINE
or visit medline.com for more information.
Around external devices To fill wounds
Qwick Fenestrated